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RITNINGSNUMMER

BET

RITNINGENS INNEHALL

SKALA

RITNINGSDATUM

ANDRINGSDATUM

A-01.1-01
A-40.1-01
A-40.1-02
A-40.1-03
A-40.1-04
A-40.1-05
A-40.1-06
A-40.1-07
A-40.2-01
A-40.3-01
A-40.3-02
A-40.3-03
A-40.3-04
A-40.6-01

HANDLINGAR

Situationsplan

Plan 1, bottenvéning
Plan 2

Plan 3

Plan 4

Plan 5

Plan 6

Takplan

Sektion A-A

Fasad sdder, befintlig
Fasad soder, ny
Fasad 6st. befintlig
Fasad 6st, ny

Detaljer

OVRIGT
Projektbeskrivning
Bygglovsbilagor

- lllustrerad detaljplan
- Ytsammanstallning
- Férglagda fasader

- Farg-PM

- Exteridrperspektiv

Utlatande tillganglighet

Antikvarisk konsekvensbeskrivning
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